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M TICK ID
IPF
FLU A+B
INSU
ITT2HR
ITT3HR
IRON PANEL
FE DEF PNL

IRON
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Online Test Menu
LABORATORY CATALOG
TEST NAME
Identification, Tick
IMMATURE PLATELET FRACTION
Influenza A and B
Insulin, Fasting
Insulin/Glucose Tolerance 2 Hr
Insulin/Glucose Tolerance 3 Hr
Iron and TIBC
Iron Deficiency Panel

Iron Serum

CPT4 CODE

87168

85055

87804

83525

82951 82952 83525
82952 83525
83540 83550
82728 83540 83550

83540



